
Ford River Township 
{Invitation to Bid Contractors}
Planholder List

Mar-24

Company Prebid Meeting Phone Contact Person Email Mailing Address City/State Website Notes

American Athletix 616-405-0986 Joshua Erdman joshua@americanathletix.com Kompan and Duraplay Surface Rep

Brunette & Son Inc 906-789-6179 brunetteandson@chartermi.net 5372 K 5 Rd Escanaba, MI
https://www.brune
tteandson.com/

CR Meyer 906-233-9914 Ryan Stage rstage@crmeyer.com 1717 N 26th St Escanaba, MI
https://crmeyer.co

m/locations/

Gartland Bob Contracting 906-786-1227 4974 View 17.5 Drive Escanaba, MI

Groleau Construction N13654 County Road 551
Wilson, MI 

49896

Industrial Maintenance Service 906-789-9021 PO Box 369 Wells, MI
imscontracting.co

m

LeDuc Construction 906-280-6875 3987 US Hwy 2 41 Escanaba, MI

Lee Recreation 920-342-9100 Kyle Kreuger kyle@leerecreation.com Burke Rep and Safety surface

Midstates Recreation 614-855-3790 Kathryn Jasiewicz
kathrynj@midstatesrecreation.c
om

Playworld rep and 
safety surface

Midwest Asphalt and Gravel (906) 774 - 0377 Julie officemanagermwg@yahoo.com Iron Mountain

Penchura X 906-286-2370  Doug Smith doug@penchura.com
https://penchura.c
om/ Landscape Structures Rep

Roy Ness Contracting & Sales 906-786-2254 Jon Gartland jon@royness.com 1801 N. Lincoln Rd Escanaba, MI
Sinclair Recreation, LLC 616-610-5995 Thomas Sinclair thomas@sinclair-rec.com Gametime Rep + Safety surface

Softline Solutions 585-722-3647 Jonathan Truan jonathant@softlinesolutions.net
softlinesolutions 

surface rep

Soo Hill Lawn & Garden 906-399-6685 Justin justinv821@yahoo.com 5043 18th rd Escanaba, MI

St. John Trucking & 
Excavation LLC 906-280-8827 Andrew

andrew@stjohntruckingexcavati
on.com 5015 Maple 16.45 Dr Escanaba, MI

https://www.stjohn
truckingexcavatin

g.com/

Superior Paving (906) 226-1052 Dave Hendrikson dhendrickson@superiorpavingmqt.com Marquette

Walechka Incorporated 906-639-2717 Jeff Walechka swalechka@alphacomm.net

p
om/aboutcontact-

us/

*Blue indicates 
responded
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